Service and support  www.cowandynamics.com
Toll-free: 855 341 3415  info@cowandynamics.com
RM SERIES – 250 bar Mill-type Cylinder
How to Order Actuation Solutions and Systems for the
 World’s Most Challenging Environments
Cushion Head End
80 M2 F G 116CHRM
RM  Series
125mm Bore
80 Rod Diameter
Small Male Threads
Cushion Pos 3
Head Trunnion
12mm Stroke
Port Position
SAE Ports Code 62
High Temp Seals
C3 12T1
EXAMPLE
C - 40mm
D - 50mm
E - 63mm
F - 80mm
G - 100mm
H - 125mm
K - 140mm
L - 160mm
M - 180mm
N - 200mm
BORE SIZE
22 - 22mm
22T - 22.4mm
28 - 28mm
32 - 32mm
35T - 35.5mm
36 - 36mm
40 - 40mm
45 - 45mm
50 - 50mm
56 - 56mm
70 - 70mm
71 - 71mm
80 - 80mm
90 - 90mm
100 -100mm
110 - 110mm
125 - 125mm
140 - 140mm
ROD DIAMETER
22 - 22mm
22T - 22.4mm
28 - 28mm
32 - 32mm
35T - 35.5mm
36 - 36mm
40 - 40mm
45 - 45mm
50 - 50mm
56 - 56mm
70 - 70mm
71 - 71mm
80 - 80mm
90 - 90mm
100 -100mm
110 - 110mm
125 - 125mm
140 - 140mm
DOUBLE ROD DIA
Omit if not required
N2 - intermediate male
M2 - intermediate male metric*
*contact Cowan for size
ROD THREAD STYLE
SEALS